Total Cost Effective Solution for Your Air Pollution Problems
ADROIT Auto Pulsing Dust Collector
(ACP –M SERIES)




OUTLINE

General Technical Information
Model
Motor
((kW)
Airflow
(m3/min)
Static
Pressure
(mmH2O)
Filter Material
Dimension
(mm)
Power  Weight
(kg)
Qty Mat A B C D E F G
ACP-15M 1.5 15 150  1
P
o
ly
e

n
d
650 650 1710 125 79 677 135
4
1
5
V
 / 3
 p
h
 / 5
0
 H
z
230
ACP-30M 2.2 30
200
3 950 950 1834 150 87 677 135 240
ACP-45M 3.0 45 4 950 950 1834 200 113 677 135 390
ACP-65M 5.5 65 250 4 950 950 1896 250 142 677 135 490
ACP-85M 7.5 85 240 6 1421 990 1977 350 192 677 135 590
ACP-130M 5.5 x 2 130 250 8 1884 1100 2012 400 217 677 135 740
ACP-160M 7.5 x 2 160
240
8 1884 1100 2012 400 217 677 135 900
ACP-240M 7.5 x 3 240 10 2358 1500 2232 550 292 787 135 1200
A
C
G
D